
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Basketball
9/30/2018 to 2/8/2019

Du Quoin Middle School
845 E. Jackson St.
Du Quoin, IL 62832

Jeremy Cornett
School Phone: 618-542-2646 ext.
1151Home Phone:
Fax: 618-542-4373
jcornett@duquoinschools.org

Basketball
Girls Middle School

Place Depart Time
Monday 10/22/18 Lady Warrior Tip-Off Tournament Day #1 Home 5:30 PM

Monday 10/22/18 Lady Warrior Tip-Off Tournament Day #1 Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday 10/24/18 Lady Warrior Tournament Day #2 Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 10/24/18 Lady Warrior Tournament Day #2 Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/25/18 Lady Warrior Tip-Off Tournament Day #3 Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/25/18 Lady Warrior Tip-Off Tournament Day #3 DMS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 11/03/18 Harrisburg Shootout 7th vs. Harrisburg Away 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Saturday 11/03/18 Harrisburg Shootout 8th Grade vs. Harrisburg Away 12:00 PM 3:15 PM

Monday 11/05/18 *Pinckneyville Junior High School ( "C" Game at
5:00)

Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday 11/06/18 *Chester Community Grade School Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 11/07/18 Casey (Mt. Vernon) Junior High School ( "C"
Game at 5:00)

Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 11/13/18 *Nashville Middle School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 11/15/18 Murphysboro Middle School Away 4:15 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 11/19/18 *Sparta Lincoln Middle School Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 11/26/18 *Christopher Elementary School ( "C" Game
at 5:00)

Home 6:00 PM

Monday 12/03/18 *Murphysboro Middle School Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 12/05/18 *Trico Junior High School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 12/06/18 *Nashville Middle School Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday 12/11/18 *Chester Community Grade School ( "C" Game
at 5:00)

Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 12/12/18 Carterville Junior High School ( "C" Game at
5:00)

Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 12/13/18 West Frankfort CJHS ( "C" Game at 5:00) Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Monday 12/17/18 Unity Point Elementary School ( "C" Game at
5:00)

Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/18/18 Postponed to TBA - OPEN DATE ( "C" Game at
5:00)

Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday 12/18/18 *Trico Junior High School Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/03/19 *Pinckneyville Junior High School ( "C" Game
at 5:00)

Home 5:30 PM

Monday 01/07/19 *Sparta Lincoln Middle School (8th Grade
Night - Girls Basketball and Band)

Home 5:30 PM

Head Coach: Debbie Ritter
Assistant Coach: Robin Yancey

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Gary Kelly Aaron Hill Jeremy Cornett
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